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FY 2022 Per Diem Rates for Florida

Meals & Incidentals (M&IE) Breakdown
Primary Destination

Boca Raton / Delray

Beach / Jupiter
Bradenton
Cocoa Beach
Daytona Beach

Fort Lauderdale

Fort Myers

Fort Walton Beach /
De Funiak Springs

Gulf Breeze
Key West
Miami
Naples
Orlando
Panama City
Pensacola
Punta Gorda
Sarasota
Sebring

St. Augustine

Standard Rate

Stuart
Tallahassee

Tampa / St.
Petersburg

Vero Beach

County

Palm Beach / Hendry

Manatee
Brevard
Volusia
Broward
Lee

Okaloosa / Walton

Santa Rosa
Monroe
Miami-Dade
Collier
Orange
Bay
Escambia
Charlotte
Sarasota
Highlands
St. Johns

Applies for all locations
without specified rates

Martin
Leon

Pinellas / Hillsborough

Indian River

FY 2022 Per Diem Rates for Florida

M&IE

$69

$64
$74
$69
$69
$64

$69

$59
$69
$69
$69
$69
$64
$64
$64
$69
$64
$69

$59

$69
$64

$69
$69

$16

$14
$17
$16
$16
$14

$16

$13
$16
$16
$16
$16
$14
$14
$14
$16
$14
$16

$13

$16
$14

$16
$16

Continental
Total Breakfast/Breakfast

Lunch Dinner

$17

$16
$18
$17
$17
$16

$17

$15
$17
$17
$17
$17
$16
$16
$16
$17
$16
$17

$15

$17
$16

$17
$17

$31

$29
$34
$31
$31
$29

$31

$26
$31
$31
$31
$31
$29
$29
$29
$31
$29
$31

$26

$31
$29

$31
$31

First &
Incidental LastDay
Expenses  of

Travel
$5 $51.75
$5 $48.00
$5 $55.50
$5 $51.75
$5 $51.75
$5 $48.00
$5 $51.75
$5 $44.25
$5 $51.75
$5 $51.75
$5 $51.75
$5 $51.75
$5 $48.00
$5 $48.00
$5 $48.00
$5 $51.75
$5 $48.00
$5 $51.75
$5 $44.25
$5 $51.75
$5 $48.00
$5 $51.75
$5 $51.75
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